Controllers, Displays, Softwares and Accessories
IQAN
CONTROL SYSTEMS
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL
INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further
investigation by users having technical  expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or system in
the current product catalog. Due to the variety of operating conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely

 Electric Controls and Motion Division - EuropeIQAN Catalogue, March 2026
IQAN-XC21 IQAN-XC22 IQAN-XC23
Order code 20077775 20077784 20077792
Expansion controller
Inputs
total
20: 8x 5V / 10x Freq
20kHz / 20x digital 24V / 1
Encoder
12: 10x Freq 20kHz / 12x digital
24V / 1 Encoder
20: 8x 5V / 10x Freq 20kHz /
20x digital 24V / 1 Encoder
Outputs
total
8: 8x digital LS 0.3A 8: 8x digital LS 0.3A 8: 8x digital LS 0.3A
Protection IP32 IP65, IP6k9k IP65, IP6k9k
The inputs and outputs can have different functionality depending on software configuration
Common features
Compliance: CE, UKCA
Voltage supply: 12/24V
Interface: CAN x1 (2.0B) supports IQAN proprietary (ICP)
Stackable mounting
Parker’s IQAN-XC21/XC22/XC23 expansion modules are a subset of the collection of expansion/slave controllers that
can be added to an IQAN system. The housing is designed for stacking multiple modules, to provide a high density of
I/O in a small footprint.
The IQAN-XC21 is designed for in-cab use on mobile machinery. The small size makes it perfect for use in armrest
controls.  It uses four Molex Micro-fit connectors of varying pin density to prevent wiring mix-ups.
The IQAN-XC22 and IQAN-XC23 are designed for outdoor use on mobile machinery. The sealed housing uses 2 or 3
keyed Deutsch DTM connectors to prevent wiring mix-ups.
Expansion Modules - IQAN-XC2x